
Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 O'Keefe, Anna (148) 97.6 97.5 100.2 98.8 82 476.1

2 Carpenter, Jeremiah 98.7 88.7 98.4 98.8 86 470.6

3 Neal, Paige (152) 96.4 95.3 98.1 94.5 84 468.3

4 Plemons, Brady (113) 98.8 89.2 98.5 86.1 86 458.6

5 Greene, Savannah (129) 100.4 83.6 90.6 95.6 86 456.2

6 Butler, Corydon (150) 91.5 80.4 101.4 95.1 86 454.4

7 Davidson, Hayden (127) 93.0 97.0 96.8 86.3 80 453.1

8 Miller, Elizabeth (164) 98.9 89.1 96.5 88.1 80 452.6

9 Butler, Myca 98.0 87.5 91.8 92.1 80 449.4

10 Thornton, Wilson (133) 92.6 87.1 97.2 86.3 86 449.2

11 Samples, Abigail (109) 91.9 90.0 92.8 93.9 78 446.6

12 Smith, Dekker (154) 91.5 89.1 90.8 95.1 80 446.5

13 Jones, Owen 88.3 78.2 95.4 93.8 84 439.7

14 Henderson, Logan (160) 97.4 78.7 93.3 87.5 82 438.9

15 Christian, Jack (125) 92.9 94.0 91.7 88.1 72 438.7

16 Lewis, Anna-Claire (130) 90.2 83.1 101.8 91.2 70 436.3

17 Mayberry, Jackson (143) 97.0 81.2 89.6 93.3 74 435.1

18 Alvis, Sunny (106) 83.3 89.2 91.8 85.9 84 434.2

19 Cameron, Eric (161) 90.4 86.0 94.6 90.0 72 433.0

20 Krueger, Jacob (142) 94.8 84.9 94.9 82.7 74 431.3

21 Fuson, Jack (111) 94.5 71.2 91.6 86.4 84 427.7

22 Greene, Avery (131) 92.3 73.2 90.2 90.8 78 424.5

23 Smith, Jesse (132) 96.3 79.8 90.8 79.6 78 424.5

24 Snyder, Jacob (134) 96.2 73.9 86.7 84.8 82 423.6

25 Nadeau, Celestia 89.1 73.8 91.7 92.1 76 422.7

26 Stinson, Levi (147) 86.7 80.8 90.0 90.8 74 422.3

27 Fuson, Elijah (110) 89.5 73.9 87.0 87.1 84 421.5

28 Spiess, Tyler 91.4 66.5 99.0 90.6 72 419.5

29 Noga, Anthony (159) 86.2 73.2 90.8 81.1 86 417.3

30 Plemons, Priscilla (112) 85.0 80.7 78.5 86.1 86 416.3

31 Waddey, Cameron (145) 88.1 79.1 85.8 83.3 80 416.3

32 Curcio, Churchill 92.4 80.9 84.5 77.5 76 411.3

33 Damen, Luke (104) 88.5 70.0 84.1 82.5 86 411.1

34 Alvis, Rachel (101) 92.5 75.2 77.4 89.9 76 411.0

35 Wente, Jackson (149) 90.7 75.0 90.5 73.9 80 410.1

36 Hatch, Adrienne (126) 92.7 55.7 90.7 92.9 76 408.0

37 Krantz, John (163) 91.1 71.4 87.2 77.0 76 402.7

38 Jouben, Sierra (151) 78.1 65.0 88.1 91.2 80 402.4

39 Tidwell, Coleman (138) 92.4 79.2 71.3 83.2 76 402.1



Saturday, 26 March 2022

40 Drombetta, Sophia (114) 69.9 73.8 87.1 83.7 84 398.5

41 Robertson, Luke (137) 93.1 71.6 92.3 67.3 74 398.3

42 Kauffmann, Sawyer (128) 87.7 67.5 73.5 85.1 84 397.8

43 Smith, Lily Ann (155) 91.6 74.0 72.5 93.4 66 397.5

44 Davidson, Henley 89.9 69.7 62.9 86.9 88 397.4

45 Alvis, Sarah (107) 76.8 76.5 81.8 82.3 66 383.4

46 Manor, Evan (146) 83.0 60.5 88.3 80.2 70 382.0

47 Smith, Ezra (136) 83.9 77.2 71.1 80.0 64 376.2

48 Spiess, Dylan 79.9 52.0 85.6 75.2 82 374.7

49 Smith, Denton (153) 53.5 70.3 88.3 86.5 74 372.6

50 Denson, Amalya (115) 71.9 70.6 68.1 87.1 72 369.7

51 Ogan, Patrick Blain (102) 82.8 65.5 67.2 67.2 76 358.7

52 Wimsatt, Vivienne (123) 64.2 85.4 52.6 77.8 78 358.0

53 Ogan, Alice (105) 78.7 61.0 90.8 47.3 76 353.8

54 Calhoun, Lydia (103) 65.0 47.1 71.9 85.2 80 349.2

55 Jones, Camilla 73.3 69.1 63.9 81.9 52 340.2

56 Haubold, Ely (162) 42.9 63.0 84.4 76.6 66 332.9

57 Hughes, Carter (119) 64.0 74.9 73.7 62.3 56 330.9

58 Jones, Alyssa 55.7 61.5 73.8 68.0 68 327.0

59 Cavender, William (108) 58.2 60.3 65.7 56.2 84 324.4

60 Wilbur, Levi (121) 68.6 55.9 53.6 60.4 66 304.5

61 Denson, Nathaniel (118) 75.2 53.2 61.0 32.9 68 290.3

62 Taylor, Thomas (122) 46.1 57.3 53.9 44.1 72 273.4

63 Denson, Jude (120) 44.8 50.8 49.8 50.3 70 265.7

64 Chandler, John (116) 59.4 43.0 35.5 56.2 66 260.1

65 Taylor, Aiden (124) 64.0 32.4 31.7 46.2 80 254.3

66 Coppage, Eli (141) 46.2 27.9 62.2 33.6 82 251.9

67 Cullip, Samuel 30.6 46.8 48.6 42.2 80 248.2

68 Ideus III, Eldon (173) 57.5 46.4 28.3 28.8 60 221.0



Saturday, 26 March 2022

O'Keefe, Anna (148) 97.6 97.5 100.2 98.8 82 476.1
Neal, Paige (152) 96.4 95.3 98.1 94.5 84 468.3
Butler, Corydon (150) 91.5 80.4 101.4 95.1 86 454.4
Butler, Myca 98.0 87.5 91.8 92.1 80 449.4
Smith, Dekker (154) 91.5 89.1 90.8 95.1 80 446.5

Greene, Savannah (129) 100.4 83.6 90.6 95.6 86 456.2
Davidson, Hayden (127) 93.0 97.0 96.8 86.3 80 453.1
Thornton, Wilson (133) 92.6 87.1 97.2 86.3 86 449.2
Christian, Jack (125) 92.9 94.0 91.7 88.1 72 438.7
Greene, Avery (131) 92.3 73.2 90.2 90.8 78 424.5

Plemons, Brady (113) 98.8 89.2 98.5 86.1 86 458.6
Samples, Abigail (109) 91.9 90.0 92.8 93.9 78 446.6
Fuson, Jack (111) 94.5 71.2 91.6 86.4 84 427.7
Fuson, Elijah (110) 89.5 73.9 87.0 87.1 84 421.5
Plemons, Priscilla (112) 85.0 80.7 78.5 86.1 86 416.3

Lewis, Anna-Claire (130) 90.2 83.1 101.8 91.2 70 436.3
Smith, Jesse (132) 96.3 79.8 90.8 79.6 78 424.5
Snyder, Jacob (134) 96.2 73.9 86.7 84.8 82 423.6
Hatch, Adrienne (126) 92.7 55.7 90.7 92.9 76 408.0
Kauffmann, Sawyer (128) 87.7 67.5 73.5 85.1 84 397.8

Mayberry, Jackson (143) 97.0 81.2 89.6 93.3 74 435.1
Krueger, Jacob (142) 94.8 84.9 94.9 82.7 74 431.3
Stinson, Levi (147) 86.7 80.8 90.0 90.8 74 422.3
Waddey, Cameron (145) 88.1 79.1 85.8 83.3 80 416.3
Manor, Evan (146) 83.0 60.5 88.3 80.2 70 382.0

Noga, Anthony (159) 86.2 73.2 90.8 81.1 86 417.3
Wente, Jackson (149) 90.7 75.0 90.5 73.9 80 410.1
Jouben, Sierra (151) 78.1 65.0 88.1 91.2 80 402.4
Smith, Lily Ann (155) 91.6 74.0 72.5 93.4 66 397.5
Smith, Denton (153) 53.5 70.3 88.3 86.5 74 372.6

Jones, Owen 88.3 78.2 95.4 93.8 84 439.7
Nadeau, Celestia 89.1 73.8 91.7 92.1 76 422.7
Spiess, Tyler 91.4 66.5 99.0 90.6 72 419.5
Spiess, Dylan 79.9 52.0 85.6 75.2 82 374.7
Jones, Alyssa 55.7 61.5 73.8 68.0 68 327.0



Saturday, 26 March 2022

Alvis, Sunny (106) 83.3 89.2 91.8 85.9 84 434.2
Damen, Luke (104) 88.5 70.0 84.1 82.5 86 411.1
Alvis, Rachel (101) 92.5 75.2 77.4 89.9 76 411.0
Ogan, Alice (105) 78.7 61.0 90.8 47.3 76 353.8
Calhoun, Lydia (103) 65.0 47.1 71.9 85.2 80 349.2

Denson, Amalya (115) 71.9 70.6 68.1 87.1 72 369.7
Wimsatt, Vivienne (123) 64.2 85.4 52.6 77.8 78 358.0
Hughes, Carter (119) 64.0 74.9 73.7 62.3 56 330.9
Wilbur, Levi (121) 68.6 55.9 53.6 60.4 66 304.5
Chandler, John (116) 59.4 43.0 35.5 56.2 66 260.1

Miller, Elizabeth (164) 98.9 89.1 96.5 88.1 80 452.6
Cameron, Eric (161) 90.4 86.0 94.6 90.0 72 433.0
Krantz, John (163) 91.1 71.4 87.2 77.0 76 402.7
Haubold, Ely (162) 42.9 63.0 84.4 76.6 66 332.9

Taylor, Thomas (122) 46.1 57.3 53.9 44.1 72 273.4
Taylor, Aiden (124) 64.0 32.4 31.7 46.2 80 254.3

Davidson, Henley 89.9 69.7 62.9 86.9 88 397.4

Ogan, Patrick Blain (102) 82.8 65.5 67.2 67.2 76 358.7

Cullip, Samuel 30.6 46.8 48.6 42.2 80 248.2



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Greene, Savannah (129) 100.4 100.4

2 Miller, Elizabeth (164) 98.9 98.9

3 Plemons, Brady (113) 98.8 98.8

4 Carpenter, Jeremiah 98.7 98.7

5 Butler, Myca 98.0 98.0

6 O'Keefe, Anna (148) 97.6 97.6

7 Henderson, Logan (160) 97.4 97.4

8 Mayberry, Jackson (143) 97.0 97.0

9 Neal, Paige (152) 96.4 96.4

10 Smith, Jesse (132) 96.3 96.3

11 Snyder, Jacob (134) 96.2 96.2

12 Krueger, Jacob (142) 94.8 94.8

13 Fuson, Jack (111) 94.5 94.5

14 Robertson, Luke (137) 93.1 93.1

15 Davidson, Hayden (127) 93.0 93.0

16 Christian, Jack (125) 92.9 92.9

17 Hatch, Adrienne (126) 92.7 92.7

18 Thornton, Wilson (133) 92.6 92.6

19 Alvis, Rachel (101) 92.5 92.5

20 Curcio, Churchill 92.4 92.4

21 Tidwell, Coleman (138) 92.4 92.4

22 Greene, Avery (131) 92.3 92.3

23 Samples, Abigail (109) 91.9 91.9

24 Smith, Lily Ann (155) 91.6 91.6

25 Smith, Dekker (154) 91.5 91.5

26 Butler, Corydon (150) 91.5 91.5

27 Spiess, Tyler 91.4 91.4

28 Krantz, John (163) 91.1 91.1

29 Wente, Jackson (149) 90.7 90.7

30 Cameron, Eric (161) 90.4 90.4

31 Lewis, Anna-Claire (130) 90.2 90.2

32 Davidson, Henley 89.9 89.9

33 Fuson, Elijah (110) 89.5 89.5

34 Nadeau, Celestia 89.1 89.1

35 Damen, Luke (104) 88.5 88.5

36 Jones, Owen 88.3 88.3

37 Waddey, Cameron (145) 88.1 88.1

38 Kauffmann, Sawyer (128) 87.7 87.7

39 Stinson, Levi (147) 86.7 86.7



Saturday, 26 March 2022

40 Noga, Anthony (159) 86.2 86.2

41 Plemons, Priscilla (112) 85.0 85.0

42 Smith, Ezra (136) 83.9 83.9

43 Alvis, Sunny (106) 83.3 83.3

44 Manor, Evan (146) 83.0 83.0

45 Ogan, Patrick Blain (102) 82.8 82.8

46 Spiess, Dylan 79.9 79.9

47 Ogan, Alice (105) 78.7 78.7

48 Jouben, Sierra (151) 78.1 78.1

49 Alvis, Sarah (107) 76.8 76.8

50 Denson, Nathaniel (118) 75.2 75.2

51 Jones, Camilla 73.3 73.3

52 Denson, Amalya (115) 71.9 71.9

53 Drombetta, Sophia (114) 69.9 69.9

54 Wilbur, Levi (121) 68.6 68.6

55 Calhoun, Lydia (103) 65.0 65.0

56 Wimsatt, Vivienne (123) 64.2 64.2

57 Taylor, Aiden (124) 64.0 64.0

58 Hughes, Carter (119) 64.0 64.0

59 Chandler, John (116) 59.4 59.4

60 Cavender, William (108) 58.2 58.2

61 Ideus III, Eldon (173) 57.5 57.5

62 Jones, Alyssa 55.7 55.7

63 Smith, Denton (153) 53.5 53.5

64 Coppage, Eli (141) 46.2 46.2

65 Taylor, Thomas (122) 46.1 46.1

66 Denson, Jude (120) 44.8 44.8

67 Haubold, Ely (162) 42.9 42.9

68 Cullip, Samuel 30.6 30.6



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 O'Keefe, Anna (148) 97.5 97.5

2 Davidson, Hayden (127) 97.0 97.0

3 Neal, Paige (152) 95.3 95.3

4 Christian, Jack (125) 94.0 94.0

5 Samples, Abigail (109) 90.0 90.0

6 Plemons, Brady (113) 89.2 89.2

7 Alvis, Sunny (106) 89.2 89.2

8 Miller, Elizabeth (164) 89.1 89.1

9 Smith, Dekker (154) 89.1 89.1

10 Carpenter, Jeremiah 88.7 88.7

11 Butler, Myca 87.5 87.5

12 Thornton, Wilson (133) 87.1 87.1

13 Cameron, Eric (161) 86.0 86.0

14 Wimsatt, Vivienne (123) 85.4 85.4

15 Krueger, Jacob (142) 84.9 84.9

16 Greene, Savannah (129) 83.6 83.6

17 Lewis, Anna-Claire (130) 83.1 83.1

18 Mayberry, Jackson (143) 81.2 81.2

19 Curcio, Churchill 80.9 80.9

20 Stinson, Levi (147) 80.8 80.8

21 Plemons, Priscilla (112) 80.7 80.7

22 Butler, Corydon (150) 80.4 80.4

23 Smith, Jesse (132) 79.8 79.8

24 Tidwell, Coleman (138) 79.2 79.2

25 Waddey, Cameron (145) 79.1 79.1

26 Henderson, Logan (160) 78.7 78.7

27 Jones, Owen 78.2 78.2

28 Smith, Ezra (136) 77.2 77.2

29 Alvis, Sarah (107) 76.5 76.5

30 Alvis, Rachel (101) 75.2 75.2

31 Wente, Jackson (149) 75.0 75.0

32 Hughes, Carter (119) 74.9 74.9

33 Smith, Lily Ann (155) 74.0 74.0

34 Snyder, Jacob (134) 73.9 73.9

35 Fuson, Elijah (110) 73.9 73.9

36 Nadeau, Celestia 73.8 73.8

37 Drombetta, Sophia (114) 73.8 73.8

38 Greene, Avery (131) 73.2 73.2

39 Noga, Anthony (159) 73.2 73.2



Saturday, 26 March 2022

40 Robertson, Luke (137) 71.6 71.6

41 Krantz, John (163) 71.4 71.4

42 Fuson, Jack (111) 71.2 71.2

43 Denson, Amalya (115) 70.6 70.6

44 Smith, Denton (153) 70.3 70.3

45 Damen, Luke (104) 70.0 70.0

46 Davidson, Henley 69.7 69.7

47 Jones, Camilla 69.1 69.1

48 Kauffmann, Sawyer (128) 67.5 67.5

49 Spiess, Tyler 66.5 66.5

50 Ogan, Patrick Blain (102) 65.5 65.5

51 Jouben, Sierra (151) 65.0 65.0

52 Haubold, Ely (162) 63.0 63.0

53 Jones, Alyssa 61.5 61.5

54 Ogan, Alice (105) 61.0 61.0

55 Manor, Evan (146) 60.5 60.5

56 Cavender, William (108) 60.3 60.3

57 Taylor, Thomas (122) 57.3 57.3

58 Wilbur, Levi (121) 55.9 55.9

59 Hatch, Adrienne (126) 55.7 55.7

60 Denson, Nathaniel (118) 53.2 53.2

61 Spiess, Dylan 52.0 52.0

62 Denson, Jude (120) 50.8 50.8

63 Calhoun, Lydia (103) 47.1 47.1

64 Cullip, Samuel 46.8 46.8

65 Ideus III, Eldon (173) 46.4 46.4

66 Chandler, John (116) 43.0 43.0

67 Taylor, Aiden (124) 32.4 32.4

68 Coppage, Eli (141) 27.9 27.9



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Lewis, Anna-Claire (130) 101.8 101.8

2 Butler, Corydon (150) 101.4 101.4

3 O'Keefe, Anna (148) 100.2 100.2

4 Spiess, Tyler 99.0 99.0

5 Plemons, Brady (113) 98.5 98.5

6 Carpenter, Jeremiah 98.4 98.4

7 Neal, Paige (152) 98.1 98.1

8 Thornton, Wilson (133) 97.2 97.2

9 Davidson, Hayden (127) 96.8 96.8

10 Miller, Elizabeth (164) 96.5 96.5

11 Jones, Owen 95.4 95.4

12 Krueger, Jacob (142) 94.9 94.9

13 Cameron, Eric (161) 94.6 94.6

14 Henderson, Logan (160) 93.3 93.3

15 Samples, Abigail (109) 92.8 92.8

16 Robertson, Luke (137) 92.3 92.3

17 Butler, Myca 91.8 91.8

18 Alvis, Sunny (106) 91.8 91.8

19 Nadeau, Celestia 91.7 91.7

20 Christian, Jack (125) 91.7 91.7

21 Fuson, Jack (111) 91.6 91.6

22 Smith, Dekker (154) 90.8 90.8

23 Ogan, Alice (105) 90.8 90.8

24 Noga, Anthony (159) 90.8 90.8

25 Smith, Jesse (132) 90.8 90.8

26 Hatch, Adrienne (126) 90.7 90.7

27 Greene, Savannah (129) 90.6 90.6

28 Wente, Jackson (149) 90.5 90.5

29 Greene, Avery (131) 90.2 90.2

30 Stinson, Levi (147) 90.0 90.0

31 Mayberry, Jackson (143) 89.6 89.6

32 Smith, Denton (153) 88.3 88.3

33 Manor, Evan (146) 88.3 88.3

34 Jouben, Sierra (151) 88.1 88.1

35 Krantz, John (163) 87.2 87.2

36 Drombetta, Sophia (114) 87.1 87.1

37 Fuson, Elijah (110) 87.0 87.0

38 Snyder, Jacob (134) 86.7 86.7

39 Waddey, Cameron (145) 85.8 85.8



Saturday, 26 March 2022

40 Spiess, Dylan 85.6 85.6

41 Curcio, Churchill 84.5 84.5

42 Haubold, Ely (162) 84.4 84.4

43 Damen, Luke (104) 84.1 84.1

44 Alvis, Sarah (107) 81.8 81.8

45 Plemons, Priscilla (112) 78.5 78.5

46 Alvis, Rachel (101) 77.4 77.4

47 Jones, Alyssa 73.8 73.8

48 Hughes, Carter (119) 73.7 73.7

49 Kauffmann, Sawyer (128) 73.5 73.5

50 Smith, Lily Ann (155) 72.5 72.5

51 Calhoun, Lydia (103) 71.9 71.9

52 Tidwell, Coleman (138) 71.3 71.3

53 Smith, Ezra (136) 71.1 71.1

54 Denson, Amalya (115) 68.1 68.1

55 Ogan, Patrick Blain (102) 67.2 67.2

56 Cavender, William (108) 65.7 65.7

57 Jones, Camilla 63.9 63.9

58 Davidson, Henley 62.9 62.9

59 Coppage, Eli (141) 62.2 62.2

60 Denson, Nathaniel (118) 61.0 61.0

61 Taylor, Thomas (122) 53.9 53.9

62 Wilbur, Levi (121) 53.6 53.6

63 Wimsatt, Vivienne (123) 52.6 52.6

64 Denson, Jude (120) 49.8 49.8

65 Cullip, Samuel 48.6 48.6

66 Chandler, John (116) 35.5 35.5

67 Taylor, Aiden (124) 31.7 31.7

68 Ideus III, Eldon (173) 28.3 28.3



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Carpenter, Jeremiah 98.8 98.8

2 O'Keefe, Anna (148) 98.8 98.8

3 Greene, Savannah (129) 95.6 95.6

4 Butler, Corydon (150) 95.1 95.1

5 Smith, Dekker (154) 95.1 95.1

6 Neal, Paige (152) 94.5 94.5

7 Samples, Abigail (109) 93.9 93.9

8 Jones, Owen 93.8 93.8

9 Smith, Lily Ann (155) 93.4 93.4

10 Mayberry, Jackson (143) 93.3 93.3

11 Hatch, Adrienne (126) 92.9 92.9

12 Nadeau, Celestia 92.1 92.1

13 Butler, Myca 92.1 92.1

14 Jouben, Sierra (151) 91.2 91.2

15 Lewis, Anna-Claire (130) 91.2 91.2

16 Greene, Avery (131) 90.8 90.8

17 Stinson, Levi (147) 90.8 90.8

18 Spiess, Tyler 90.6 90.6

19 Cameron, Eric (161) 90.0 90.0

20 Alvis, Rachel (101) 89.9 89.9

21 Christian, Jack (125) 88.1 88.1

22 Miller, Elizabeth (164) 88.1 88.1

23 Henderson, Logan (160) 87.5 87.5

24 Fuson, Elijah (110) 87.1 87.1

25 Denson, Amalya (115) 87.1 87.1

26 Davidson, Henley 86.9 86.9

27 Smith, Denton (153) 86.5 86.5

28 Fuson, Jack (111) 86.4 86.4

29 Davidson, Hayden (127) 86.3 86.3

30 Thornton, Wilson (133) 86.3 86.3

31 Plemons, Brady (113) 86.1 86.1

32 Plemons, Priscilla (112) 86.1 86.1

33 Alvis, Sunny (106) 85.9 85.9

34 Calhoun, Lydia (103) 85.2 85.2

35 Kauffmann, Sawyer (128) 85.1 85.1

36 Snyder, Jacob (134) 84.8 84.8

37 Drombetta, Sophia (114) 83.7 83.7

38 Waddey, Cameron (145) 83.3 83.3

39 Tidwell, Coleman (138) 83.2 83.2



Saturday, 26 March 2022

40 Krueger, Jacob (142) 82.7 82.7

41 Damen, Luke (104) 82.5 82.5

42 Alvis, Sarah (107) 82.3 82.3

43 Jones, Camilla 81.9 81.9

44 Noga, Anthony (159) 81.1 81.1

45 Manor, Evan (146) 80.2 80.2

46 Smith, Ezra (136) 80.0 80.0

47 Smith, Jesse (132) 79.6 79.6

48 Wimsatt, Vivienne (123) 77.8 77.8

49 Curcio, Churchill 77.5 77.5

50 Krantz, John (163) 77.0 77.0

51 Haubold, Ely (162) 76.6 76.6

52 Spiess, Dylan 75.2 75.2

53 Wente, Jackson (149) 73.9 73.9

54 Jones, Alyssa 68.0 68.0

55 Robertson, Luke (137) 67.3 67.3

56 Ogan, Patrick Blain (102) 67.2 67.2

57 Hughes, Carter (119) 62.3 62.3

58 Wilbur, Levi (121) 60.4 60.4

59 Chandler, John (116) 56.2 56.2

60 Cavender, William (108) 56.2 56.2

61 Denson, Jude (120) 50.3 50.3

62 Ogan, Alice (105) 47.3 47.3

63 Taylor, Aiden (124) 46.2 46.2

64 Taylor, Thomas (122) 44.1 44.1

65 Cullip, Samuel 42.2 42.2

66 Coppage, Eli (141) 33.6 33.6

67 Denson, Nathaniel (118) 32.9 32.9

68 Ideus III, Eldon (173) 28.8 28.8



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Davidson, Henley 88

2 Greene, Savannah (129) 86

2 Plemons, Brady (113) 86

2 Damen, Luke (104) 86

2 Butler, Corydon (150) 86

2 Thornton, Wilson (133) 86

2 Plemons, Priscilla (112) 86

2 Noga, Anthony (159) 86

2 Carpenter, Jeremiah 86

10 Fuson, Elijah (110) 84

10 Drombetta, Sophia (114) 84

10 Kauffmann, Sawyer (128) 84

10 Jones, Owen 84

10 Alvis, Sunny (106) 84

10 Cavender, William (108) 84

10 Neal, Paige (152) 84

10 Fuson, Jack (111) 84

18 Snyder, Jacob (134) 82

18 Coppage, Eli (141) 82

18 Henderson, Logan (160) 82

18 O'Keefe, Anna (148) 82

18 Spiess, Dylan 82

23 Smith, Dekker (154) 80

23 Waddey, Cameron (145) 80

23 Jouben, Sierra (151) 80

23 Calhoun, Lydia (103) 80

23 Davidson, Hayden (127) 80

23 Butler, Myca 80

23 Cullip, Samuel 80

23 Miller, Elizabeth (164) 80

23 Taylor, Aiden (124) 80

23 Wente, Jackson (149) 80

33 Greene, Avery (131) 78

33 Smith, Jesse (132) 78

33 Samples, Abigail (109) 78

33 Wimsatt, Vivienne (123) 78

37 Curcio, Churchill 76

37 Alvis, Rachel (101) 76

37 Nadeau, Celestia 76



Saturday, 26 March 2022

37 Krantz, John (163) 76

37 Ogan, Patrick Blain (102) 76

37 Hatch, Adrienne (126) 76

37 Ogan, Alice (105) 76

37 Tidwell, Coleman (138) 76

45 Stinson, Levi (147) 74

45 Robertson, Luke (137) 74

45 Smith, Denton (153) 74

45 Mayberry, Jackson (143) 74

45 Krueger, Jacob (142) 74

50 Christian, Jack (125) 72

50 Taylor, Thomas (122) 72

50 Cameron, Eric (161) 72

50 Denson, Amalya (115) 72

50 Spiess, Tyler 72

55 Denson, Jude (120) 70

55 Manor, Evan (146) 70

55 Lewis, Anna-Claire (130) 70

58 Jones, Alyssa 68

58 Denson, Nathaniel (118) 68

60 Wilbur, Levi (121) 66

60 Smith, Lily Ann (155) 66

60 Haubold, Ely (162) 66

60 Alvis, Sarah (107) 66

60 Chandler, John (116) 66

65 Smith, Ezra (136) 64

66 Ideus III, Eldon (173) 60

67 Hughes, Carter (119) 56

68 Jones, Camilla 52
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